CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY FEE SCHEDULE - FALL SEMESTER 2014- SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

DUAL ENROLLED HOPE ACCEL STUDENTS															
IN-STATE TUITION															
HOURS	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
TUITION- Regular classes 158.00 316.00 474.00 632.00 790.00 948.00 1,106.00 1,264.00 1,422.00 1,580.00 1,738.00 1,896.00 STUDENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PAYING TUITION ABOVE 12 CREDIT HOURS 1 <td>1,896.00</td> <td>2,054.00</td> <td>2,212.00</td> <td>2,370.00</td>										1,896.00	2,054.00	2,212.00	2,370.00		
OR															

 TUITION- eCore classes
 169.00
 338.00
 507.00
 676.00
 845.00
 1014.00
 1183.00
 1352.00
 1521.00
 1690.00
 1859.00
 2028.00
 2197.00
 2366.00
 2535.00

 STUDENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PAYING DIFFERENCE BETWEEN eCORE AND REGULAR TUITION RATES
 6000
 1000
 1859.00
 2028.00
 2197.00
 2366.00
 2535.00

Other Fees: Late Registration Fee 100.00

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES

Dual and Joint enrolled students who wish to use the Student Activity Center (SAC) facility and the University Health Services must pay for those services out-of-pocket directly to those departments. The cost for SAC per semester is \$100.00 and the Health Clinic is \$46.00